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Shooter Cup 2017 
OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RANKING 

Männiku shooting range 

19-20 AUG 2017 

Rank Name Surname 60s 

Prone 

3x40 

Standard 

SUM 10* 

1. Anžela VORONOVA 621,8 1156 1777,8 97 
2. Karina KOTKAS 617 1149 1766 80 

3. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 614,3 1149 1763,3 76 

4. Marjana-

Kristiina 

MERONEN 618,1 1132 1750,1 73 

5. Ain MURU 602,7 1132 1734,7 58 

6. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 609,4 1119 1728,4 61 

7. Sigrit JUHKAM 612,6 1112 1724,6 55 

8. Marek TAMM 608,3 1116 1724,3 67 

9. Kaur LAURIMAA 603,6 1110 1713,6 58 

10. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL 605,8 1107 1712,8 61 

11. Lennart PRUULI 602,4 1108 1710,4 43 

12. Elise SAAR 610,1 1099 1709,1 50 

13. Kaisa-Mai KALLASTE 607,8 1101 1708,8 62 

14. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM 606,3 1097 1703,3 57 

15. Janis AARNE 612 1091 1703 52 

16. Karita ERS 598 1104 1702 35 

17. Siim TIRP 602,6 1099 1701,6 52 

18. Edik KOPPELMANN 603,3 1096 1699,3 49 

19. Ele LOOT 611,5 1087 1698,5 52 

20. Markel MÄGI 610,4 1087 1697,4 50 

21. Jürgen-

Johannes 

JÜRIÖÖ 610,4 1084 1694,4 51 

22. Signe SARIK 607,4 1078 1685,4 43 

23. Aarne MARKKO 604,3 1078 1682,3 54 

24. Raivo ROOSILEHT 610 1063 1673 54 

25. Elmet ORASSON 602,3 1066 1668,3 36 

26. Endel JÄRV 599 1065 1664 38 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



 

 

Shooter Cup 2017 
OVERALL TEAM RANKING 

Männiku shooting range 

19-20 AUG 2017 

Rank Team Name Surname 
60s 

Prone 

3x40 

Standard 
Total 

I KL MäLK Anžela VORONOVA 621,8 1156  

  
Ljudmil

a 

KORTŠAGINA 
 

1149  

  
Ain MURU 602,7 

 

 

    
1224,5 2305 3529,5-164* 

       
II Kaiu LK ja KL 

Pärnumaa 

Karina KOTKAS 617,0 1149  

 
Marjan

a-

Kristiin

a 

MERONEN 
 

1132  

  
Markel MÄGI 610,4 

 
 

    
1227,4 2281 3508,4-141* 

       
III Elva LSK 

 

Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 609,4 1119  

  
Marek TAMM 

 

1116  

  
Lennart PRUULI 602,4 

 
 

    
1211,8 2235 3446,8-120* 

       4. KL MäLK-II 

 

Kaur LAURIMAA 603,6 1110  

  
Kaisa-

Mai 

KALLASTE 
 

1112  

  
Sigrit JUHKAM 607,8 

 
 

    
1211,4 2222 3433,4-115* 

       5. Elva LSK-II 

 

Siim 

Christia

n 

REPPO-SIREL 605,8 1107  

  
Ele LOOT 

 

1087  

  
Karita ERS 598,0 

 
 

    
1203,8 2194 3397,8-105* 

       6. KL MäLK-IV 

 

Edik KOPPELMAN

N 

603,3 1096  

  
Elise SAAR 

 

1099  

  
Endel JÄRV 599,0 

 
 

    
1202,3 2195 3397,3-94* 

       7. Põlva LSK 

 

Siim TIRP 602,6 1099  

  
Signe SARIK 

 

1078  

  
Jürgen-

Johann

es 

JÜRIÖÖ 610,4 
 

 

    
1213 2177 3390,0-92* 

       8. KL MäLK-V 

 

Janis AARNE 612,0 1091  

  
Aarne MARKKO 

 

1078  

  
Olivia-

Stella 

SALM 606,3 

 
 

  

  

1218,3 2169 3387,3-108* 



 

 

Shooter Cup 2017 
50m RIFLE PRONE 
Männiku shooting range 

19-20 AUG 2017 

  

Rank Name Surname Nation Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM 10* 

1. Anžela VORONOVA EST KL MäLK 104,1 105,0 101,8 104,0 104,0 102,9 621,8 39 
2. Marjana-

Kristiina 

MERONEN EST Kaiu LK 102,5 102,0 103,0 104,6 103,5 102,5 618,1 36 

3. Karina KOTKAS EST KL Pärnumaa 101,1 102,8 101,4 103,8 103,3 104,6 617,0 32 

4. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA EST KL MäLK 101,3 102,4 102,3 100,6 104,3 103,4 614,3 30 

5. Sigrit JUHKAM EST KL MäLK 100,4 101,7 102,9 102,0 102,9 102,7 612,6 28 

6. Janis AARNE EST KL MäLK 101,4 103,7 103,8 100,7 102,7 99,7 612,0 29 

7. Ele LOOT EST Elva LSK 101,3 102,7 100,3 103,6 99,8 103,8 611,5 29 

8. Jürgen-

Johannes 

JÜRIÖÖ EST Põlva LSK 101,8 102,7 100,8 103,1 100,6 101,4 610,4 24 

9. Markel MÄGI EST Kaiu LK 103,2 103,3 100,4 100,3 101,0 102,2 610,4 27 

10. Elise SAAR EST KL MäLK 102,8 101,1 101,4 101,1 101,7 102,0 610,1 26 

11. Raivo ROOSILEHT EST KL MäLK 101,4 102,4 101,7 101,8 100,8 101,9 610,0 26 

12. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP EST Elva LSK 100,2 102,7 100,8 102,2 102,1 101,4 609,4 25 

13. Marek TAMM EST Elva LSK 101,3 99,0 102,1 103,6 101,3 101,0 608,3 27 

14. Kaisa-Mai KALLASTE EST KL MäLK 99,4 99,0 104,1 101,8 100,8 102,7 607,8 30 

15. Signe SARIK EST Põlva LSK 103,4 102,8 101,2 100,4 101,2 98,4 607,4 26 

16. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM EST KL MäLK 96,6 101,9 102,2 102,9 100,2 102,5 606,3 26 

17. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL EST Elva LSK 100,9 99,7 100,5 102,7 101,1 100,9 605,8 25 

18. Aarne MARKKO EST KL MäLK 102,0 100,6 98,8 98,3 104,2 100,4 604,3 24 

19. Kaur LAURIMAA EST KL MäLK 98,9 100,0 102,0 103,7 100,5 98,5 603,6 22 

20. Edik KOPPELMANN EST KL MäLK 101,9 98,7 101,7 103,0 98,4 99,6 603,3 22 

21. Ain MURU EST KL MäLK 100,7 97,0 100,4 101,0 102,8 100,8 602,7 21 

22. Siim TIRP EST Põlva LSK 102,1 103,7 100,7 99,6 100,2 96,3 602,6 24 

23. Lennart PRUULI EST Elva LSK 99,1 100,5 99,3 100,3 101,2 102,0 602,4 19 

24. Elmet ORASSON EST KL MäLK 99,2 98,5 99,2 101,7 102,3 101,4 602,3 23 

25. Endel JÄRV EST KL MäLK 99,6 98,7 98,7 101,8 98,9 101,3 599,0 17 

26. Karita ERS EST Elva LSK 102,4 98,8 99,5 99,4 99,7 98,2 598,0 21 

             

n/a Aarne MARKKO EST KL MäLK 100,9 99,3 97,3 98,0 99,7 102,5 597,7 22 

n/a Matti KANEP EST KL MäLK 99,0 98,2 97,5 100,2 97,2 101,4 593,5 16 

             

             

             

             



 

 

Shooter Cup 2017 
50m RIFLE 3-POSITIONS 

Männiku shooting range 

19-20 AUG 2017 

 

Rank Name Surname Nation Team Kneeling Prone Standing SUM 10* 

1. Anžela VORONOVA EST KL MäLK 97 97 99 98 391 97 99 99 100 395 92 91 95 92 370 1156 58 

2. Karina KOTKAS EST KL Pärnumaa 98 96 95 94 383 99 99 100 100 398 90 94 97 87 368 1149 48 

3. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA EST KL MäLK 96 97 96 98 387 98 96 99 97 390 95 92 93 92 372 1149 46 

4. Ain MURU EST KL MäLK 93 92 91 95 371 96 99 98 96 389 93 92 92 95 372 1132 37 

5. Marjana-

Kristiina 

MERONEN EST Kaiu LK 94 96 95 93 378 99 97 98 98 392 86 90 93 93 362 1132 37 

6. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP EST Elva LSK 91 95 93 94 373 98 97 97 100 392 89 88 91 86 354 1119 36 

7. Marek TAMM EST Elva LSK 93 96 95 89 373 99 99 98 96 392 89 87 86 89 351 1116 40 

8. Sigrit JUHKAM EST KL MäLK 89 90 92 92 363 96 96 95 98 385 86 92 95 91 364 1112 27 

9. Kaur LAURIMAA EST KL MäLK 88 97 92 89 366 98 98 99 98 393 86 91 87 87 351 1110 36 

10. Lennart PRUULI EST Elva LSK 95 92 91 88 366 98 99 91 98 386 90 88 88 90 356 1108 24 

11. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL EST Elva LSK 92 89 94 90 365 96 98 97 99 390 86 88 92 86 352 1107 36 

12. Karita ERS EST Elva LSK 93 92 97 89 371 92 94 96 96 378 88 89 91 87 355 1104 14 

13. Kaisa-Mai KALLASTE EST KL MäLK 96 96 90 91 373 96 100 99 96 391 83 82 87 85 337 1101 32 

14. Siim TIRP EST Põlva LSK 92 95 94 95 376 98 100 98 99 395 86 81 78 83 328 1099 28 

15. Elise SAAR EST KL MäLK 95 94 95 95 379 96 98 98 93 385 85 83 79 88 335 1099 24 

16. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM EST KL MäLK 94 94 89 95 372 99 99 98 98 394 82 82 80 87 331 1097 31 

17. Edik KOPPELMANN EST KL MäLK 93 90 90 94 367 96 94 95 98 383 86 88 86 86 346 1096 27 

18. Janis AARNE EST KL MäLK 89 95 98 89 371 92 94 96 95 377 87 85 85 86 343 1091 23 

19. Ele LOOT EST Elva LSK 92 89 88 85 354 98 93 97 95 383 88 89 88 85 350 1087 23 

20. Markel MÄGI EST Kaiu LK 93 89 91 94 367 95 95 97 99 386 84 88 81 81 334 1087 23 

21. Jürgen-

Johannes 

JÜRIÖÖ EST Põlva LSK 90 92 90 90 362 99 95 96 97 387 83 80 90 82 335 1084 27 

22. Aarne MARKKO EST KL MäLK 94 90 92 91 367 98 98 92 97 385 79 82 83 82 326 1078 30 

23. Signe SARIK EST Põlva LSK 87 94 89 89 359 94 94 93 94 375 78 88 89 89 344 1078 17 

24. Elmet ORASSON EST KL MäLK 90 93 87 84 354 92 97 89 93 371 89 80 87 85 341 1066 13 

25. Endel JÄRV EST KL MäLK 93 93 90 96 372 95 95 93 96 379 71 81 78 84 314 1065 21 

26. Raivo ROOSILEHT EST KL MäLK 87 93 92 89 361 90 95 96 97 378 84 78 83 79 324 1063 28 

   



 

 

Thanks to Laskur.ee, for the awesome gifts and 

for supporting the competition.  

Make sure You visit them at www.laskur.ee 

Special thanks to our Jury members, Range 

Officers and Organizers: 

Liivi Erm 

Merje Tenso 

Margot Nigumann 

Karin Muru 

Nemo Tabur 

Peeter Olesk 

Matti Kanep 

& everyone else who decided to help! 

 

Thank You for the joy and experience this 

competition has brought to us. 

We hope to see you again next year in JULY for 

SHOOTER CUP 2018 

http://www.laskur.ee/

